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Product Part # Standard Parameters Qty (Unit) WEU Price
(USD/Unit) Pictures Remarks

1-49 407

50-100 404

101-200 397

201-500 393

1-49 1236

50-100 1231

101-200 1229

201-500 1221

1-49 1236

50-100 1231

101-200 1229

201-500 1221

1-49 1236

50-100 1231

101-200 1229

201-500 1221

IR Contact Less 
Thermometer SATP-TD Forefront Temperature - 117

1 x IR Contactless thermometer with 
wire connection to SatPro device.
- Works on SATP-SC and SATP-MC,

Docking Station SATP-DOCK Dock for charging and data 
port - 132

1×Docking Station                                 
1×Battery

Silicon Protection SATP-PRTK Shock Protection - 15
1×Rubber

1 ~ 49 367 

50 ~ 100 362 

101 ~ 200 355 

201~ 345 

1 ~ 49 447 

50 ~ 100 436 

101 ~ 200 424 

201~ 412 

1 ~ 49 603 

50 ~ 100 556 

101 ~ 200 543 

201~ 483 

1 ~ 49 1045 

50 ~ 100 990 

101 ~ 200 917 

201~ 862 

1 ~ 49 1045 

50 ~ 100 990 

101 ~ 200 917 

201~ 862 

1 ~ 49 1045 

50 ~ 100 990 

101 ~ 200 917 

201~ 862 

SatPro

Quotation

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
2021.10.06 - Validity period : 1 months

sales@zugmed.com

SpO2 +
EtCO2 (Sidestream) + 

Temperature (contact type)

SpO2 +
EtCO2 (Mainstream) + 

Temperature (contact type)

SpO2

Standard Options:                                                         
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe                
1×Power Adapter                              
1×Charging Cable                
1×SATP-OX device with battery

Standard Options:                                                       
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe         
1×Adult Skin Temperature Probe   
1×TiniLine Gas sampling line  
1×Power Adapter                              
1×Charging Cable                                 
1×SATP-SC device with battery

Standard Options:                                                     
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe         
1×Adult Skin Temperature Probe     
1×CapnoSET Mainstream Sensor   
1×Adult Airway adapter                         
1×Neonate Airway adapter  
1×Power Adapter                              
1×Charging Cable                                 
1×SATP-MC device with battery

SATP-OX

SATP-SI

SATP-MC

SpO2

SatPro
Vital signs monitor

SATP-SE

SpO2 +
External EtCO2 
(Sidestream) + 

Temperature (contact type)

Standard Options:                                                       
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe         
1×Adult Skin Temperature Probe   
1×TiniLine Gas sampling line  
1×Power Adapter                              
1×Charging Cable                                 
1×SATP-SC device with battery

SpotLife
Vital Signs Monitor

Series

SPLF-OX

SPLF-MC SpO2 + Mainstream CO2

SpO2: adult probe
CO2: adult airway adapter

Optional: 2nd Internal Battery (8h 
up and running). Add +$40.

HS Code: 9018 1910

SpotLife

SPLF-SE SpO2 + External 
Sidestream CO2

SpO2: adult probe
CO2: microstream sampling line.

Optional: 2nd Internal Battery (8h 
up and running). Add +$40.

HS Code: 9018 1910

SPLF-SC SpO2 + Internal 
Sidestream CO2

SpO2: adult probe
CO2: microstream sampling line

HS Code: 9018 1910

SpO2: adult probe
Optional: 2nd Internal Battery (8h 

up and running). Add +$40.
HS Code: 9018 1910

SPLF-NP SpO2 + NiBP
SpO2: adult probe
NIBP: adult cuff

HS Code: 9018 1910

SPLF-NP-CT
SpO2 + NIBP

+ Option Ready for TEMP 
and CO2

SpO2: adult probe
NIBP: adult cuff

Optional: 2nd Internal Battery (8h 
up and running). Add +$40.

HS Code: 9018 1910



1-49 493

50-100 475

101-200 458

201-500 436

1-49 1039

50-100 1014

101-200 990

201-500 955

1-49 1039

50-100 1014

101-200 990

201-500 955

1-49 572

50-100 553

101-200 535

201-500 511

1-49 639

50-100 619

101-200 600

201-500 575

1-49 1257

50-100 1227

101-200 1195

201-500 1155

Wall MountingSystem Wall Mounting // 171
1×basket

Trolley Trolley // 375
1×basket

Trolley Trolley // 249
1×basket

WireLess Printer Thermal printer // 105
//

1-49 692

50-100 682

101-200 672

201-500 662

1 pack 160

10 packs 120

25 packs 114

20 160

200 120

500 114

1-49 163

50-100 155

101-200 144

201-500 131

1-49 177

50-100 168

101-200 156

201-500 143

Rapid Intervention
Capnograph
CO2 Monitor

Pack of 20 Disposable Neonate airway 
adapter

Pack of 20 Disposable Adult airway 
adapter

SpO2

SpO2 + 
EtCO2 (External 

Sidestream) 

SpO2 + 
EtCO2 (MainStream)

SpO2 + NIBP

SpO2 + NIBP +
Temperature (skin)

SpO2 +  NIBP +
EtCO2 (Internal 

Sidestream)

EtCO2 + AwRR +
Real-Time Capnogram

+ Bluetooth

#NAME?

Standard Options:                                                         
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe                
1×Power Adapter cable                                            
1×SPLF-OXT Touch device

Standard Options:                                                        
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe             
1×TiniStream Sidestream Sensor   
1×TiniLine gas sampling line                         
1×Power Adapter cable                                                            
1×SPLF-SET Touch device

Standard Options:                                                        
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe            
1×CapnoSET Mainstream Sensor   
1×Adult Airway adapter                         
1×Neonate Airway adapter  
1×Power Adapter cable                                                            
1×SPLF-MCT Touch device

Standard Options:                                                     
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe            
1×Extension NIBP tube   
1×Large Adult NIBP cuff                         
1×Adult NIBP cuff                                   
1×Small Adult NIBP cuff                      
1×Child NIBP cuff                        
1×Power Adapter cable                                                           
1×SPLF-NPT Touch device

Standard Options:                                                    
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe                 
1×Adult Skin Temperature probe          
1×Extension NIBP tube   
1×Large Adult NIBP cuff                         
1×Adult NIBP cuff                                   
1×Small Adult NIBP cuff                      
1×Child NIBP cuff                        
1×Power Adapter cable                                                          
1×SPLF-NPT2 Touch device

Standard Options:                                                
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe            
1×Extension NIBP tube 
1×Large Adult NIBP cuff                         
1×Adult NIBP cuff                                   
1×Small Adult NIBP cuff                      
1×Child NIBP cuff                                
1×TiniLine Gas sampling Line                      
1×Power Adapter cable                                                          
1×SPLF-SCT Touch device

SPLF-OXT
Touch

SPLF-SET
Touch

SPLF-MCT
Touch

SPLF-NPT
Touch

SPLF-NPT2
Touch

SPLF-SCT
Touch

//

//

Standard Options:                                                               
1×RICap Mainstream Sensor   
1×Adult Airway adapter                         
1×Neonate Airway adapter                            
1×Lanyard

Standard Options:                                                       
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe                
1×TypeC USB cable                                                                        
1×Rechargeable battery                                            
1×SATL-TOX device
1 x USB Charger

Standard Options:                                                    
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe                          
1×Adult Skin Temperature probe                 
1×TypeC USB cable                                      
1×Rechargeable battery                                            
1×SATL-TOXT device
1 x USB Charger

SpO2 + RR
Touch Screen

SpO2 + Temperature + RR 
Touch Screen

SGMC-DA

SGMC-DN

SATL-TOX

SATL-TOXT

Disposable Neonate 
Airway adapter

RICAP

RICAP

SpotLife Touch
Vital signs monitor

SatLite Touch

SpotLife Touch

SatLite Touch
Handheld Pulse 

Oximeter

Disposable Adult 
Airway adapter



1-49 193

50-100 181

101-200 168

201-500 154

Docking Station SATL-D Hold SatLite straight up // 23

1×Docking Station (for holding, not 
needed for charging).                        

Power Adapter SATL-PWR
110 ~ 220V AC Power 

Adapter
with EU plug

17

Medical Grade Certified
5V / 2.4A USB Power adapter with EU 2 
pins plug.

Silicon Protection SATL-R Shock protection // 8

1×Silicon protection

1-49 88

50-100 76

101-200 73

201-500 71

1-49 115

50-100 111

101-200 107

201-500 104

1-49 862

50-100 833

101-200 813

201-500 794

100-1000 8.29

1000-5000 7.64

≥5000 7.07

100-1000 8.29

1000-5000 7.64

≥5000 7.07

100-1000 10.00

1000-5000 9.03

≥5000 8.00

100-1000 17.86

1000-5000 16.67

≥5000 15.33

100-1000 10.71

1000-5000 9.72

≥5000 8.67

100-1000 18.57

1000-5000 17.36

≥5000 16.00

100-1000 10.00

1000-5000 9.03

≥5000 8.00

<500 18

500-1000 17

1000-3000 16

>3000 15

<500 44

500-1000 42

1000-3000 40

>3000 36

Delivery

Payment

TBD. INCOTERMS : EXW Shenzhen, China.

T/T

Blood Pressure Monitor

Standard Options:                         1×User 
Manual                                   1×Lanyard                                                                                                                                    
1×SATT-S200N device

Blood Pressure 
Monitor

SpO2 + RR + ETCO2

OLED Display
SPO2 + PR + RR + 

Plethysmogram

OLED Display
SPO2 + PR + RR 
Plethysmogram + 

Bluetooth

NIBP

NIBP

SATT-
S40016

SATT-
S40016B

SATT-S400N

ZBP-B300

ZBP-B600

LED Display
SPO2 + PR

OLED Display
SPO2 + PR + RR + 

Plethysmogram

OLED Display
SPO2 + PR + RR + 

Plethysmogram
+ Bluetooth

OLED Display
SPO2 + PR + RR + 

Plethysmogram

Standard Options:                         1×User 
Manual                                   1×Lanyard                                                                                                                                    
1×SATT-S400B device Bluetooth                        
1×Download APP from WebSite

Standard Options:                         1×User 
Manual                                   1×Lanyard                                                                                                                                    
1×SATT-S40016 device

Standard Options:                         1×User 
Manual                                   1×Lanyard                                                                                                                                    
1×SATT-S40016B device Bluetooth                        
1×Download APP from WebSite

Standard Options:                         1×User 
Manual                                   1×Lanyard                                                                                                                                    
1×SATT-S400N device

NO CE CERTIFICATE

Standard Options:                         1×Adult 
Cuff                                      1×User 
Manual                                                                                                                                                                      
1×WIT-B300 device

NO CE CERTIFICATE

Standard Options:                         1×Adult 
Cuff                                      1×User 
Manual                                                                                                                                                                      
1×WIT-B600 device

Standard Options:                                                  
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe                          
1×Adult Skin Temperature probe                 
1×TypeC USB cable                                                        
1×Rechargeable battery                                            
1×SATL-TOXTE device
1 x USB Charger

Standard Options:                                                    
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe                
1×USB cable                                                                                                            
1×SATL-OXL device

Works with AA Battery

Standard Options:                                                    
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe                                           
1×USB cable                                         
1×Rechargeable battery                                            
1×SATL-OX device

Works with AA Battery

Standard Options:                                                     
1×Adult SPO2 finger Probe                       
1×CapnoSET Mainstream Sensor             
1×Adult airway adapter                     
1×Neonate airway adapter                     
1×Extension cord                                           
1×USB cable                                       
1×Rechargeable battery                                            
1×SATL-MC device

Standard Options:                         1×User 
Manual                                   1×Lanyard                                                                                                                                    
1×SATT-S400 device

SpO2 + RR+ + ECG + 
Temperature
Touch Screen

SpO2

SpO2 + RR

Standard Options:                         1×User 
Manual                                   1×Lanyard                                                                                                                                    
1×SATT-S200 device

LED Display
SPO2 + PR

SATL-TOXTE

SATL-OXL

SATL-OX

SATL-MC

SATT-S400

SATT-S400B

SatTip

SatLite

SATT-S200

SatTip
Finger Pulse Oximeter

SATT-S200N

SatLite Touch
Handheld Pulse 

Oximeter

SatLite
Handheld Pulse 

Oximeter


